PIZZA

Small
Cheese 6.50
w/ one topping 1.50
Each additional topping 15
Ktra cheese 1.25

Large
11.50
13.50
1.00
2.00

Toppings: Pepperoni, Onions, Peppers, Mushrooms, Sausage, Olives, Garlic, Ham, Meatball, Bacon

Veggie 9.50
Al Dressed 9.50
Grilled Chicken 10.25
BBQ Chicken 10.25
Buffalo Chicken 10.25
Hawaiian 9.50
Fresh garlic and tomatoes 9.00
Meat Lovers 10.25
Special 10.25

17.50
18.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
17.50
17.50
19.50
19.50

Moby Dick Variety

MENU

Hours: 8AM-10PM
7 Days a Week

Phone: 207.934.5420
74 East Grand Ave. Old Orchard Beach
www.mobydickmoteloob.com

Menu Prices for Summer months



BREAKFAST

Egg, Cheese, Ham/Sausage/or Bacon

Extra Cheese, Ham/Sausage/or Bacon

Bagel plain or w/butter

Bagel w/ cream cheese

SALADS
Garden

Greek
Antipasto
Chicken Caesar

w/ scoop of Chicken Salad or Tuna

SIDE ORDERS
Chicken Wings

Buffalo Wings

Chicken Fingers

Buffalo Fingers

Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks

Garlic Bread
Broccoli Bites

Chicken Platter (Fingers or Wings) w/ fries

Sm. 3.25
Sm. 3.25

3.50

+1.00

Lg.
Lg.

2.00
250

6.99

6.99
1.99
1.99
+1.00

6.75
6.75

6.75
6.75
5.75
5.75
6.50

3.50
6.50

1.15

Ham+cheese
Genoa Salami

Veggie

Andres Canadian (Ham, Salami, Turkey, Roast beef)

Moby Dick Italian (Ham, Cooked Salami, Genoa)

Roast Beef
Chicken Parmesan
Chicken Cutlet
Grilled Chicken
Turkey

Turkey Club
Tuna

Steak and Cheese
Steak Bomb
Chicken Salad
B.LT.

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

w/ Bacon or mushrooms
Grilled Cheese

Hot Dogs

Greek Gyro (Lamb or Chicken)

Small
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
5.99
6.75
5.99
5.99
6.75
5.99
5.99

4.00
450
5.00
2.50
2.50
6.99

Large
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
1.50
1.50
150
1.50
6.99
1.15
6.99
6.99
1.15
6.99
6.99

Wrap
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
6.99
1.50
1.50
1.50
150
6.99
1.15
6.99
6.99
1.15
6.99
6.99



